
65

65

65

80

60

95

55

70

55

70

85

60

75

75

75

70

55

75

75

65

70

60

50

55

55

55

85

85

30

70

10

25

85

75

90

65

75

55

Количество баллов

Карова Дана Магомедовна

Казыбаев Владислав Ермекович

Калугина Мария Александровна

Каримова Руслана Рустамовна

Ивойлова Таисия Андреевна

Ильина Милана Демуриевна

Казакова Дана Олеговна

Зыков Лев Игоревич

Иваница Александра Анатольевна

Иванова Римма Андреевна

Жевтун Милана Романовна

Жихевич Елизавета Игоревна

Заболотная Ксения Андреевна

Дубровина Вероника Сергеевна

Дузенко Виктория Александровна

Ерошкин Ярослав Васильевич

Дербенева Арина Романовна

Джаманбаева Айгуль Асылбековна

Джимиева Лолита Ахсарбековна

Горох Илона Сергеевна

Гурьянова Алика Владимировна

Данилова Маргарита Михайловна

Васькова Анна Юрьевна

Глушкова Екатерина Андреевна

Гольцова Екатерина Алексеевна

Буянова Анна Евгеньевна

Варганова Лариса Георгиевна

Васильевская Дарья Дмитриевна

Бобыльков Федор Андреевич

Булах Екатерина Михайловна

Булгаков Илья Дмитриевич

Ахметова Милана Евгеньевна

Беглерова Алина Тельмановна

Биснек Владислава Антоновна

Архипова Ксения Спартаковна

Атагян Альмира Артуровна

Афонина Ирина Сергеевна

Фамилия, имя, отчество абитуриента

Акинина Наталья Вячеславовна

Объемная архитектурная композиция



60

75

80

85

95

50

55

15

55

70

85

60

20

85

55

90

85

80

35

75

30

55

55

80

75

95

100

30

65

20

25

35

75

65

80

95

95

65

85

90

75

60

60

Рубцова Алена Сергеевна

Руковишников Александр Андреевич

Прядеха Семён Константинович

Решетова Виктория Евгеньевна

Ронжина Дарья Алексеевна

Порублева Александра Андреевна

Поткин Антон Павлович

Протченко Екатерина Алексеевна

Петрова Анастасия Валерьевна

Пичкалева Мария Дмитриевна

Попкова Евгения Викторовна

Огородникова Мария Сергеевна

Орлова Виолетта Евгеньевна

Очеретяная Татьяна Леонидовна

Никитина Полина Сергеевна

Нимаев Александр Жаргалович

Новрузова Мелиса Эрбилевна

Мурасова Вероника Евгеньевна

Мусихина Анастасия Дмитриевна

Нечаев Сергей Юрьевич

Михайлова Валерия Романовна

Морозова Анна Михайловна

Мундур Арина Романовна

Махмудов Артём Рамазанович

Мельник Мария Романовна

Мерная Карина Алексеевна

Мажарова Ксения Ринатовна

Макарова Татьяна Андреевна

Манжинская Екатерина Дмитриевна

Ложкин Леонид Константинович

Локтионов Николай Геннадьевич

Любимов Михаил Борисович

Куликова Ирина Александровна

Ленина Ксения Сергеевна

Ловлинская Елизавета Денисовна

Крылова Людмила Яковлевна

Крынина Евгения Евгеньевна

Кузнецова Дана Алексеевна

Ковязин Артемий Александрович

Копырина София Сергеевна

Королёва София Александровна

Кепков Семён Алексеевич

Кириченко Александр Александрович



55

70

55

65

85

55

30

70

50

55

70

80

60

70

70

50

70

60

60

85

10

55

70

60

85

5

90

90

90

95

75

65

75

60

85

95

75

Ядрешникова Виктория Александровна

Ялынская Ульяна Максимовна

Ямалетдинов Тимур Вячеславович

Шистерова Екатерина Павловна

Щукина Арина Матвеевна

Юрьева Дарья Никитична

Шигицева Валерия Игоревна

Шипелева София Александровна

Ширинкина Арина Анатольевна

Шарапов Павел Вячеславович

Шахов Артём Валерьевич

Шестоперова Вероника Михайловна

Черняева Ксения Тимофеевна

Чуприна Елизавета Дмитриевна

Шамс Яна Мухтарована

Цой Даниил Дмитриевич

Цой Юлия Николаевна

Цуцина Кира Олеговна

Федорова Валерия Дмитриевна

Фишер Алёна Евгеньевна

Хуршудьян Рената Радиковна

Субботина Таисия Александровна

Тен Лилиана

Ундикерова Аружан

Соколова Алиса Павловна

Стребкова Снежана Дмитриевна

Стригалев Антон Андреевич

Смирнова Милена Андреевна

Смолева Ксения Денисовна

Соин Филипп Вадимович

Свириденко Полина Михайловна

Сенькова Екатерина Олеговна

Смирнова Алёна Сергеевна

Сажин Артём Денисович

Сайдиганова Кира Ильдаровна

Сапига Дарья Евгеньевна

Савельева Дарья Александровна


